MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Profession/Name

Architects
Richard E Baker
Kalamazoo, Ml

Architects
Dennis Raymond Connell
Bethlehem, PA

Architects
Gerald L Couch
Spring Arbor, Ml

Architects
Steven H Hoekzema
Grand Rapids, Ml

Architects
George T Kruer
La Jolla, CA

Architects
Richard M Wahl
Geneva, IL

Cosmetology
Ada Nails
Ada, MI

Cosmetology
American Nails
Southfield, Ml

Cosmetology
Angel Nails
Sturgis, Ml

Cosmetology
Bangon Aranda
Lincoln Park, Ml

Cosmetology
Art Nails
Saint Clair Shores, Ml

BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING

DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT

License Number

Effective Date/Action

1301022195

1301060993

1301019660

1301030334

1301022891

1301029933

2766000970

2766002659

2766001982

2703084159

2766000606

05/08/2019
Permanently Surrendered

05/08/2019
Permanently Surrendered

05/08/2019
Permanently Surrendered

06/02/2019
Probation Fine
Imposed

05/08/2019
Permanently Surrendered

05/08/2019
Permanently Surrendered

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

05/06/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed
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Orders served from 05/06/2019 through 05/10/2019

Basis for Action

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Code of Conduct Violation

Code of Conduct Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Aiding and Abetting



Profession/Name

Cosmetology
Avissa Salon Inc
Ann Arbor, Ml

Cosmetology

Bayshire Academy of Beauty Craft

Inc
Saginaw, Ml

Cosmetology
Black Diamond Hair Studio
Holland, Ml

Cosmetology
Dawn Carter
Saginaw, Ml

Cosmetology
Charm Beauty School
Dearborn Heights, Ml

Cosmetology
Cher-Rena's Beaute' Boutique
Schoolcraft, Mi

Cosmetology
City Nails & Spa
Warren, Ml

Cosmetology
Cobe Nails
Escanaba, MI

Cosmetology
Crystal Nails & Airbrushing
Three Rivers, Ml

Cosmetology
DC Nails
Warren, Ml

Cosmetology
Andy Ngoc Anh Doan
Sterling Heights, MI

Cosmetology
Jackie R Fox
Schoolcraft, Mi

License Number

Effective Date/Action

2706128190

2707000456

2706134037

2701117631

2707000624

2706086243

2766002144

2766000066

2766001363

2766002571

2703082144

2701063711

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

05/06/2019
Permanently Surrendered

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

05/06/2019
Permanently Surrendered
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Basis for Action

Code of Conduct Violation

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation



Profession/Name

Cosmetology
Glamour Nail Salon LLC
Birmingham, Ml

Cosmetology
James Forest Goodrow
Bay City, MI

Cosmetology
Hair Care On The River LLC
Mendon, MI

Cosmetology
Happy Nails & Spa Inc
Plymouth, MI

Cosmetology
Jennifer S Hayward
Mendon, Ml

Cosmetology
Nghiem Bich Hoang
Dearborn, Ml

Cosmetology
Cam Thi Huynh
Grand Rapids, Ml

Cosmetology
In & Out Nails LLC
Warren, Ml

Cosmetology
Charita Nicole Johnson
Holland, Ml

Cosmetology
Duc Tri Le
Flint, Ml

Cosmetology
Lee Nails & Spa At Birch Run
Birch Run, Ml

Cosmetology
Lily's Nail and Spa
Big Rapids, Ml

Cosmetology
Lovely Nails
Saginaw, Ml

Cosmetology
Jami Moore
Vanderbilt, MI

License Number

Effective Date/Action

2766001026

2762000451

2701144028

2706125356

2706125024

2701152371

2705003479
2703081334

2705007120
2703082717

2766002677

2701345141

2703083131

2766001229

2766000164

2766002077

2701158655

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed
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Basis for Action

Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity

Code of Conduct Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;

Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation



Profession/Name

Cosmetology
Nails by Us
Highland Park, Ml

Cosmetology
Natural Look: The
Vanderbilt, Ml

Cosmetology
Jenny Mai Nguyen
Kentwood, Mi

Cosmetology
Valencia Van Nguyen
Sturgis, Ml

Cosmetology
Men Van Nguyen
Harper Woods, Ml

Cosmetology
Thuy Thi Le Nguyen
Whitehall, Ml

Cosmetology

Ace Tuan Nguyen Quach

Three Rivers, Ml

Cosmetology
Xuan Thi O
Flint, Ml

Cosmetology
Paragon Health PC
Portage, Ml

Cosmetology

My Kim Pham

a/k/a Kim-My Pham
Marshall, Ml

Cosmetology
Nhung Thi Pham
Sterling Hghts., Ml

Cosmetology
James Bryan Phillips
Wyandotte, Ml

Cosmetology
PT Nails & Spa
Muskegon, Mi

License Number

Effective Date/Action

2766000835

2706123758

2703143824

2701203657

2703083730

2705012051
2703115164

2703084616

2705007005

2703083023

2706130333

2765004997

2703072243
2705005193

2701118730

2706130276

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

05/06/2019

Permanently Surrendered

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed
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Basis for Action

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or RuleViolation;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation



Profession/Name

Cosmetology
Lan Thi Quach
Saint Clair Shores, Ml

Cosmetology
Queen Nails
Detroit, Ml

Cosmetology
Queen Nails
Holt, Ml

Cosmetology
Rainforest Salon LLC
Brownstown, Ml

Cosmetology
Dawlat Ismail Rammal
Livonia, Ml

Cosmetology
Rose Nails
Allen Park, Ml

Cosmetology
Salon Pura Vida Inc
Portage, Ml

Cosmetology
Salon Serenity
Grand Rapids, Ml

Cosmetology
Signature Nails LLC
Portage, MI

Cosmetology
Sokun Sim
Auburn Hills, Ml

Cosmetology
Kanyanat Skarina
Mt. Clemens, Ml

Cosmetology
HansJoachim Taege
Kalamazoo, Ml

Cosmetology

The Avenue Hair Designers Inc

Saginaw, Ml

Cosmetology

Kendra Verniece Thomas

Grand Rapids, Ml

License Number

Effective Date/Action

2703078308

2766004488

2766001654

2706127395

2761000643
2701154496

2766003029

2706124170

2706131502

2766000378

2703085588

2701173314

2701090238

2706112188

2701194364

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

6/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

05/06/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

Page 5 of 7

Basis for Action

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;

Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting



Profession/Name

Cosmetology
Cherie L Thorpe
Gobles, Ml

Cosmetology
Tina Thuy Ton
Washington Township, Ml

Cosmetology
Rafick R Toufaily
Dearborn Heights, Ml

Cosmetology
Lan Anh thi Tran
Canton, M| 48187

Cosmetology
Thieu Ngoc Tran
Sterling Hghts., Ml

Cosmetology
Tom T Tran
Inkster, Ml

Cosmetology
Nga Thi Thuy Tran
Madison Hghts, Ml

Cosmetology
Phong Thanh Tran
Kentwood, Ml

Cosmetology
Ultima
Kalamazoo, Ml

Cosmetology
Yaya Nails
Fraser, Ml

Professional Engineers
Thomas Michael Berti
Troy, Ml

Professional Engineers
Tiberiu Edelstein
Melbourne Beach, FL

Professional Engineers
Robert Allen Fenech
Ann Arbor, Ml

Professional Engineers
Loren L French
Adrian, Ml

Professional Engineers
David M Kazin
Lone Tree, CO

License Number

Effective Date/Action

2701079969

2703082451

2701175419

2703079042

2703076430

2703081712

2701394802

2703085114

2706101969

2766004600

6201030484

6201022572

6201030142

6201041369

6201033811

05/06/2019
Permanently Surrendered

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

05/06/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

05/06/2019
Fine Imposed

06/05/2019
Fine Imposed

05/08/2019
Permanently Surrendered

06/06/2019
Probation
Fine Imposed

05/08/2019
Permanently Surrendered

05/08/2019
Permanently Surrendered

05/08/2019
Permanently Surrendered
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Basis for Action

Act or Rule Violation

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;

Aiding and Abetting
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;

Act or Rule Violation;
Aiding and Abetting

Act or Rule Violation;

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation;
Unlicensed Activity

Act or Rule Violation

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements

Failure to Meet Continuing
Education Requirements



Profession/Name

Professional Engineers

License Number

Effective Date/Action

Basis for Action

Neal K Liddicoat 6201037605 06/05/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing
Mackinac Island, Ml Probation Education Requirements
Fine Imposed

Professional Engineers

Jagdish P Patel 6201027392 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing

Bakersfield, CA Permanently Surrendered Education Requirements

Professional Engineers

John J Popa 6201024881 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing

Traverse City, Ml Permanently Surrendered Education Requirements

Professional Engineers

Michael John Powers 6201041624 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing

Collierville, TN Permanently Surrendered Education Requirements

Professional Engineers

Robert William Raymond 6201014412 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing

Ludington, MI Permanently Surrendered Education Requirements

Professional Engineers

Gary J Rudowski 6201033531 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing

Wexford, PA Permanently Surrendered Education Requirements

Professional Engineers

Evan W Schumann 6201045760 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing

Farmersville, OH Permanently Surrendered Education Requirements

Professional Engineers

Kenneth F Sikora 6201025560 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing

Green Bay, WI Permanently Surrendered Education Requirements

Professional Engineers

‘éorl‘,” R I\S/I‘I"tt'er 6201037876 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing
aline, Permanently Surrendered Education Requirements

Professional Engineers

éOh”IG ;’%e”ir ‘s 6201039472 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing
verlanad Fark, Permanently Surrendered ~ Education Requirements

Professional Engineers

Maureen A Yaskanin 6201036804 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing

Lakewood, CO Permanently Surrendered Education Requirements

Professional Surveyors

Keith H Schultz 4001031610 05/08/2019 Failure to Meet Continuing

Horton, Mi

Date Submitted: 05/31/2019

Permanently Surrendered

Disciplinary Action Reports can be obtained from our website: www.michigan.gov/bpl

Education Requirements

To obtain a copy of disciplinary documents pertaining to a specific occupational profession, please submit a request in
writing to Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs, Freedom of Information Coordinator, at
LARAFOIAINFO@michigan.gov

Information reported in this Disciplinary Action Report results from an Order of a Licensing Board or other appropriate
issuing authority. Orders, including Final Orders, are subject to rescission, modification, or other actions subsequent to the
issuance of a DAR. These actions will be reported in the subsequent DAR when issued.

Page 7 of 7





