MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT Orders served from 05/06/2019 through 05/10/2019

Profession/Name	License Number	Effective Date/Action	Basis for Action
Architects Richard E Baker Kalamazoo, MI	1301022195	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Architects Dennis Raymond Connell Bethlehem, PA	1301060993	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Architects Gerald L Couch Spring Arbor, MI	1301019660	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Architects Steven H Hoekzema Grand Rapids, MI	1301030334	06/02/2019 Probation Fine Imposed	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Architects George T Kruer La Jolla, CA	1301022891	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Architects Richard M Wahl Geneva, IL	1301029933	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Cosmetology Ada Nails Ada, MI	2766000970	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Code of Conduct Violation
Cosmetology American Nails Southfield, MI	2766002659	05/06/2019 Fine Imposed	Code of Conduct Violation
Cosmetology Angel Nails Sturgis, MI	2766001982	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Bangon Aranda Lincoln Park, MI	2703084159	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Art Nails Saint Clair Shores, MI	2766000606	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Aiding and Abetting
		Page 1 of 7	

Profession/Name	License Number	Effective Date/Action	Basis for Action
Cosmetology Avissa Salon Inc Ann Arbor, MI	2706128190	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Code of Conduct Violation
Cosmetology Bayshire Academy of Beauty Craft Inc Saginaw, MI	2707000456	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Black Diamond Hair Studio Holland, MI	2706134037	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Dawn Carter Saginaw, MI	2701117631	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Charm Beauty School Dearborn Heights, MI	2707000624	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Cher-Rena's Beaute' Boutique Schoolcraft, MI	2706086243	05/06/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology City Nails & Spa Warren, MI	2766002144	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Cobe Nails Escanaba, MI	2766000066	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Crystal Nails & Airbrushing Three Rivers, MI	2766001363	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology DC Nails Warren, MI	2766002571	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Andy Ngoc Anh Doan Sterling Heights, MI	2703082144	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Jackie R Fox Schoolcraft, MI	2701063711	05/06/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Act or Rule Violation

Profession/Name	License Number	Effective Date/Action	Basis for Action
Cosmetology Glamour Nail Salon LLC Birmingham, MI	2766001026	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology James Forest Goodrow Bay City, MI	2762000451 2701144028	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Hair Care On The River LLC Mendon, MI	2706125356	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Happy Nails & Spa Inc Plymouth, MI	2706125024	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Jennifer S Hayward Mendon, MI	2701152371	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Nghiem Bich Hoang Dearborn, MI	2705003479 2703081334	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Cam Thi Huynh Grand Rapids, MI	2705007120 2703082717	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Code of Conduct Violation
Cosmetology In & Out Nails LLC Warren, MI	2766002677	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Charita Nicole Johnson Holland, MI	2701345141	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Duc Tri Le Flint, MI	2703083131	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Lee Nails & Spa At Birch Run Birch Run, MI	2766001229	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Lily's Nail and Spa Big Rapids, MI	2766000164	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Lovely Nails Saginaw, MI	2766002077	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Jami Moore Vanderbilt, MI	2701158655	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation

Profession/Name	License Number	Effective Date/Action	Basis for Action
Cosmetology Nails by Us Highland Park, MI	2766000835	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Natural Look: The Vanderbilt, MI	2706123758	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Jenny Mai Nguyen Kentwood, MI	2703143824	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Valencia Van Nguyen Sturgis, MI	2701203657	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Men Van Nguyen Harper Woods, MI	2703083730	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Thuy Thi Le Nguyen Whitehall, MI	2705012051 2703115164	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Ace Tuan Nguyen Quach Three Rivers, MI	2703084616	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Xuan Thi O Flint, MI	2705007005 2703083023	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Paragon Health PC Portage, MI	2706130333	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology My Kim Pham a/k/a Kim-My Pham Marshall, MI	2765004997	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Nhung Thi Pham Sterling Hghts., MI	2703072243 2705005193	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology James Bryan Phillips Wyandotte, MI	2701118730	05/06/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Act or RuleViolation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology PT Nails & Spa Muskegon, MI	2706130276	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation

Profession/Name	License Number	Effective Date/Action	Basis for Action
Cosmetology Lan Thi Quach Saint Clair Shores, MI	2703078308	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Queen Nails Detroit, MI	2766004488	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Queen Nails Holt, MI	2766001654	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Rainforest Salon LLC Brownstown, MI	2706127395	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Dawlat Ismail Rammal Livonia, MI	2761000643 2701154496	6/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Rose Nails Allen Park, MI	2766003029	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Salon Pura Vida Inc Portage, MI	2706124170	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Salon Serenity Grand Rapids, MI	2706131502	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Signature Nails LLC Portage, MI	2766000378	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Sokun Sim Auburn Hills, MI	2703085588	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Kanyanat Skarina Mt. Clemens, MI	2701173314	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology HansJoachim Taege Kalamazoo, MI	2701090238	05/06/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology The Avenue Hair Designers Inc Saginaw, MI	2706112188	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Kendra Verniece Thomas Grand Rapids, MI	2701194364	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting

Profession/Name	License Number	Effective Date/Action	Basis for Action
Cosmetology Cherie L Thorpe Gobles, MI	2701079969	05/06/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Act or Rule Violation
Cosmetology Tina Thuy Ton Washington Township, MI	2703082451	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Rafick R Toufaily Dearborn Heights, MI	2701175419	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Lan Anh thi Tran Canton, MI 48187	2703079042	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Thieu Ngoc Tran Sterling Hghts., MI	2703076430	05/06/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation;
Cosmetology Tom T Tran Inkster, MI	2703081712	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Aiding and Abetting
Cosmetology Nga Thi Thuy Tran Madison Hghts, MI	2701394802	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation;
Cosmetology Phong Thanh Tran Kentwood, MI	2703085114	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Ultima Kalamazoo, MI	2706101969	05/06/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation; Unlicensed Activity
Cosmetology Yaya Nails Fraser, MI	2766004600	06/05/2019 Fine Imposed	Act or Rule Violation
Professional Engineers Thomas Michael Berti Troy, MI	6201030484	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Tiberiu Edelstein Melbourne Beach, FL	6201022572	06/06/2019 Probation Fine Imposed	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Robert Allen Fenech Ann Arbor, MI	6201030142	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Loren L French Adrian, MI	6201041369	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers David M Kazin Lone Tree, CO	6201033811	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements

Profession/Name	License Number	Effective Date/Action	Basis for Action
Professional Engineers Neal K Liddicoat Mackinac Island, MI	6201037605	06/05/2019 Probation Fine Imposed	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Jagdish P Patel Bakersfield, CA	6201027392	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers John J Popa Traverse City, MI	6201024881	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Michael John Powers Collierville, TN	6201041624	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Robert William Raymond Ludington, MI	6201014412	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Gary J Rudowski Wexford, PA	6201033531	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Evan W Schumann Farmersville, OH	6201045760	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Kenneth F Sikora Green Bay, WI	6201025560	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers John R Spittler Saline, MI	6201037876	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers John G Voeller Overland Park, KS	6201039472	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Engineers Maureen A Yaskanin Lakewood, CO	6201036804	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements
Professional Surveyors Keith H Schultz Horton, MI	4001031610	05/08/2019 Permanently Surrendered	Failure to Meet Continuing Education Requirements

Date Submitted: 05/31/2019

Disciplinary Action Reports can be obtained from our website: www.michigan.gov/bpl

To obtain a copy of disciplinary documents pertaining to a specific occupational profession, please submit a request in writing to Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs, Freedom of Information Coordinator, at LARAFOIAINFO@michigan.gov

Information reported in this Disciplinary Action Report results from an Order of a Licensing Board or other appropriate issuing authority. Orders, including Final Orders, are subject to rescission, modification, or other actions subsequent to the issuance of a DAR. These actions will be reported in the subsequent DAR when issued.